ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

Instructions

Three (3) original Abstract of Judgment forms must be submitted to the Clerk for issuance of any Abstract of Judgment.

The deputy clerk on behalf of the Clerk of the Court will review the information provided in the Abstract of Judgment for accuracy. If the Abstract of Judgment meets all requirements and is found to be true and correct, the deputy clerk will attach a certified copy of the Judgment to the Abstracts, issue the Abstracts, and return two Abstracts of Judgment to the requestor. One Abstract will be retained by the Court for filing on the Court's docket.

A \$12 Abstract of Judgment fee, plus \$12 certification fee, is charged for each submission, totaling \$24 per Abstract of Judgment (three original Abstract of Judgment forms when properly submitted in triplicate form represents one transaction). Additionally, three copies of the Judgment being certified must be printed by the Clerk's Office and attached to the Abstract of Judgment. The charge for such copies is 50¢ per page.

Please note, if the Abstract of Judgment is not presented in <u>triplicate</u> form, additional copy fees will be required. See Fee Schedule for more information.

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

	DIVISION
(Name All Plaintiffs and Defendant	s)
VS.	CIVIL NUMBER
	ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
In the above entitled and numbered	d cause a judgment was entered in this Court, or other United States
District Court as indicated above as	nd registered herein, on the day of, in
favor of	
against	
	with interest at the rate of
per cent per annum from the	day of
Costs have been taxed by the Clerk	of Court in the sum of \$
Credits reflected by returns on execu	ution in the sum of \$
The address of the defendant shown	in this suit in which said judgment was rendered:
	or nature of
citation and date and place citation	served:
I certify that the above and foregoin Court.	g is a true and correct abstract of judgment rendered or registered in this
Witness my hand and seal of the Co	ourt this day of, 20
	PHILIP J. DEVLIN, CLERK
	By Deputy Clerk
	Deputy Clerk